
Year 11 Assignment Calendar 2017 Term 2

Subject Description Teacher Day Date Month

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Study of Religion Feature Article Mrs Gilbert/Mrs Nozaic Wednesday 3 May

Week 4

Science in Practice Scientific Report Hydroponics Mrs Holden Monday  8 May

English Com Oral Mr Veschetti Tuesday 9 May

Modern History Written Research Task Miss Crothers Thursday 11 May

English  Narrative Extension
Mrs Schincariol / Mrs Bool / 

Mrs Provan
Thursday 11 May

Week 5

Music Performance Miss Sugars Tuesday 16 May

Prevocational Maths Scale and Measurement Task Mrs Goleby Wednesday 17 May

Science in Practice Multimodal Presentation Hydroponics Mrs Holden Wednesday 17 May

Drama Performance Mrs Malcolm Thursday 18 May

Visual Art Experimental Folio Ms Todd Thursday 18 May

Mathematics A Extended Modeling Task Mr Ellison/Mr Vaughn+C54 Friday 19 May

Mathematics B Extended Modeling Task Mr Herrald / Mrs Donovan Friday 19 May

Week 6

Science in Practice FNQ Rotary Field Day visit Mrs Holden Wednesday 24 May

Geography Stimulus Response Essay Mr Miller Friday 26 May

Week 7

Chemistry EEI Draft Mr Fenner Wednesday 31 May

Hospitality Practices Project ‐ Coffee Shop Practical Mrs Bernardi Thursday 1 June

Mathematics C Extended Modeling Task Mr Herald Friday 2 June

Week 8

Business Management Assignment ‐ Corporate Mgmt & Social Responsibility Miss Peters Monday 5 June

Recreation Project ‐ Personal Training Ms Torres Monday 5 June

Hospitality Practices Folio ‐ Coffee Shop  Mrs Bernardi Tuesday 6 June

Biology EEI Final Mrs Jackson / Mrs Ison Thursday 8 June

Certificate II in Furniture 

Making Pathways

Project 1 ‐ Bedside table, including Observation sheet 

and Questions
Ms Stevens Thursday 8 June

Certificate II in Furniture 

Making Pathways
Logbook for Bedside Table Ms Stevens Thursday 8 June

Graphics House Design Mr Pelka Thursday 8 June

Physics EEI Mr Baker Thursday 8 June

Chemistry EEI Final Mr Fenner Friday 9 June

Geography Short Response Test Mr Miller Friday 9 June

Prevocational Maths Health and Exercise Written Response Mrs Goleby Friday 9 June

Study of Religion Multimodal Mrs Gilbert / Mrs Nozaic Friday  9 June

Week 9

Accounting Exam Mrs Pinese Block Exams

Business Management Exam ‐ IN BLOCK EXAMS Miss Peters Block Exams

English  Poetry Essay
Mrs Schincariol / Mrs Bool / 

Mrs Provan
Block Exams

English Com Letter to Editor Mr Veschetti Block Exams

Mathematics A Exam Mr Ellison/Mr Vaughn Block exams

Mathematics B Exam Mr Herald / Mrs Donovan Block Exams

Mathematics C Exam Mr Herald Block Exams

Mathematics C Exam Mrs Schermer Block Exams

Modern History Extended Written Response Miss Crothers Block Exams

Music Exam Miss Sugars Block Exams

Religion and Ethics Exam Mrs Pritchard/Mr MacCallum Block Exams

Science in Practice Short Response Test Mrs Holden Block Exams

Physical Education Research Extended Response Mr O'Neill Tuesday 13 June

Drama Scriptwriting task Mrs Malcolm Thursday 15 June

ITS Project A2 ‐ Game Design Mr Caines Thursday 15 June

Engineering Technology Bridge design Mr Pelka Friday 16 June

Week 10


